KUCHING PORT AUTHORITY

ISSN: 0128-0031 STAT. VOL. 33 NO. 11

VOLUME OF CARGO (TONNES)

TYPE OF CARGO/
CENTRES

(1) SENARI TERMINAL

Break Bulk
Ro Ro

(No. of Unit)
Dry Bulk
Liquid Bulk
Containerised
Teu's (Laden)
Teu's (MTs)
Sub Total

(2) PENDING TERMINAL
Break Bulk

370,874
(10,231)
(19)

30,965
72,348
(5,012)
23,053

Ro Ro

(No. of Unit)

Dry Bulk

Sub Total

Total (1) + (2)

(3) BIAWAK OIL JETTY

497,240

Liquid Bulk

Sub Total

(4) ASSAR OGC JETTY
Liquid Bulk

Sub Total

Total (3) + (4)

(5) SUFFERANCE

72,181
72,181
72,181

9,760
72,804
82,564

Anchorage
Others
Sub Total

GRAND TOTAL | 651,985

NOVEMBER

w2 | am | a1z | 2011

100,195 | 346,985
(2,764)
7,014

( )
370,874 | 124,355

17,599

16,013

10,822

168,789

JANUARY - NOVEMBER

135,171

16,498
1,185

3,199

41,533 104,070
1,538
92,437 | 3,836,774

(105,842)

1,119,472
(30,881)
(64,880)

1,025,258 | 3,611,760
(28,283) | (99,634)

61)| (6,614)| (1,688)| (74,811)

350,541 | 102,202 | 3,897,116 | 1,237,095 | 3,733,898 | 1,262,842

(861)

24,820
55,869
(3,722)
23,925

104,614

308,137 5,612
34,447
(990)

166,562

311,146
677,673
(20,896)
200,914
1,279,733

7,331
44,410
(572)
108,446
160,187

763,026
(50,235)
373,769

6,766
108,968

1,444,932
5,342,048 | 1,443,716

984
984

17,908
17,908

69,475
69,475
70,459

26,784
26,784
26,784

695,954
695,954
695,954

99,384
99,384
99,384

673,912
673,912
691,820

255,118

Qo
Qo

39,700

22,539 | 12,087

12,087

2/ 3,393 194,036

194,036

265,491
265,579

291,996
291,996

147,839 1,737,136 | 5,971,030 | 1,970,143



IMPORT COMMODITY HANDLED (BY PORTS / COUNTRIES) - NOVEMBER 2012

Commodity Description i Penang | Johore Vanjung Sabah | Singapore| Thailand | Indonesia| China | Japan | Vietham SOUt.h Others Total
Klang Pelepas America
Motor cars,lorries & busses ass. 62,462 36 145 74 1,522 3,484 145 67,868
Other foodstuff 15,950 2,216] 5,691 109 36 1,341 544 3,117 109 797 29,910
ron steel bars, rod, angles 12583 2951 581 | | 1988 | 505 1,015 7455 471 | 399 27,948
Fruits & vegetables 135 4 181 | | 3009 254 | 15587 | | | 1849 22,189
Maize o4 s 1 ] || 1559 2139 18,353
Beverages  12869] 145| 1559 [ | 36 3  254f | [ | | 109 15,298
Furniture  5546] 1849| 1849 72 | 508 [ 399 3879 [ [ | 108 14,210
Domestic electrical equipment 8301 444 145] | | 471 72| 544 333 | 45| | 36| 13493
Machinery & transport equip.appl.pat | 4852 242| 1578] 145| | 2846  131) | 2754 302 | |  292] 13142
Household equipment _-— 11,999
units 35 37 24 (139)
Sugar -_—-— 9,567
Rice ---——-- 8,067
Misc. chemicals materials & products 798 — 7,867
Fertilizers, manufactured -_—--— 7,685
Plastic articles/toys,game/sports req. 2,356 ___-__ 6,815
Fish, fresh/preserved 1414 o2 | 3 | 108 689 | 4| 72 725 |  725| 6,162
Wheat, unmilled 2 030 73 6952 2,175 125 5,695
Lime fab. building materials 1.414] 1,256 797 - 109 1,160  109[ 217 -- 5,606
Printed matter, office & stationery supp 3,734 145 145 109 290 30 4,459
|Paper, paperboard & manufactures thereof 906 834 145 . _ 507 4,350}
|Dairy produce & birds' eggs 3,843 36 36} 145 4,205
Tyres 1,305 617 145 3,915
Tiles 3,879
Hardware 3,756
_Animal feeds 3,516_
Perfumery & cosmetic products 3,407}
| Tube, pipes & fittings of iron & steel 3,369]
Soap & cleaning & polishing materials 3,194]
Plate & sheet of iron & steel 3,050
Textile materials/article/cloth./garment 181 3,009]
Polythelene resins 36 2,863
Motorcycles 2,811]
Scrap iron ; 2,356
Medicinal & pharmaceutical products 1,921 - 39 145 --- 2,141]
Petroleum products 1,885 2,103
Footware 72 _ 2,066
Animals & veg. oils & fats 72 689 .-. 1,776
Personal effects 36 109 72 1,668
|Spices 362 36 399 1,667}
|Other electric, apparatus & appliances 507 . 761 - .- 1,631
Meat, edible offal/frozen 145 471 73 471 1,414
Dyeing, tanning & colouring materials 725 363 - | --- 1,232}
Telecommunications apparatus 797 399 1,196
Wheat flour 145 401 399 945
Alcoholic beverages 7] I N AR A A A A (N A N U N —
Glassware w8 f ] 109 73 | 3 o | ] 3 508
Travel goods, handbags & similarartice | 2t8f | | | | | | 29 | [ | | 508
Misc. manufactured articles - r {7 ] 39 | 4 | | 47
Manufactured rubber - 0 1 se | 218 | 81 | | 43
Sawn timber IEEEE"] I I A N A N (Y AU U N N D —
Wheat pollard AE:C)| NN A N A N A N N [ D (U D —
Rubber IZ] NN ] I A A A7) I (N (N N N D N E—
Computers appliances parts &accessories | 109 | 3¢ | | | (| 84 | | | 326
Tobacco & cigarettes 2% | o -+ v o rorr 290
Salt I NN A A A AT N A N (N A A A —
Plywood, veneer sheets 72" I I I N A A A A N [ (U
Prof,, scientific, medical, photographic (| | |  { | | 3 | 28 { | 254
Earthen porcelain wares - ¢ @ o1 o 1 ] 218
Cement I I A A A A N (N (Z) A . A — 73
Postal packages on 1 r r r - r +r 1 1 | 73
S S S s
Clay construction materials 36 36
T ) ) ) 5 O W )
Total : 240,306 3,879 1,959 42,964 11,887 6,909 70,095 15,71 9,372| 15,598 21,447 497,240
Container (TEU's) : 4,536 480 830 107 19 1,180 266 168 1,908 58 112 0 582 10,246




EXPORT COMMODITY HANDLED (BY PORTS / COUNTRIES) - NOVEMBER 2012

Commodity Description

Plywood, veneer sheets

South

Por Penang | Johore | Sabah | Sibu |[Singapore Australia| Bangladesh | Others
Klang Korea

290 [ | ] | 54 797] 943 t092 54 | | 36 14076

Thailand | China | Japan Total

Sam e ) Y 7 N 7 N A O . IO
Coal 72 73 1,885 6,920 870 290 10,110
T N N 5 A O O 5 B
oorores e | el | @ wl [ [ [ T [T [ &
s 7)) O A A Y O

Clay construction materials
Manufactured rubber
Beverages

Woodchips
Paper-making materials
Palm kernels

Palm Kernel Shell
Other foodstuff
Personal effects
Pepper

Scrap iron

|Household equipment

b b f 5288 1559)  67%2
o f8t3) | ) | | 1o | 279t o} o o | | 679
o essf | | 57| 28 | | | [ | | | ] 65
I I (N AN AN N N N 7Y NN N N
42| so8) | ta8 | % | | | | | | 7 503
| [ 3 | o o7y 1 o r | 1 | ] 395
v ¢ b ] 38 a8 0 f ] [ | | 3708
704 09) | 9] 290,  81) [ [ [ f | | 942 33
2139 73] 45| o9] 8] o7 ] | [ | | | 36 275%
o | 254 | | 137 | | t4s| 8] | | 28] 23%
1668 18f] 36 o] | 8] [ % [ o [ | ] 2

Misc. chemicals materials & products
Other electric, apparatus & appliances
Iron steel bars, rod, angles

Fish, fresh/preserved

Plastic articles/toys,game/sports req.
|Empty cylinders/drums

I S B R~

73 1,124 36 145 294 1,632
18] 36| 36| 254 | o8| | | | [ [ | 36 148
o8 | ot8) 74 | 27y | | o | | | ] 1%
%6 %] % % | [ | 73] 73 | %3 | 3] 1305

 omf | 7o 109 73) 39 | 7 f ] [ | | 12

Tracked vehicle(heavy earth etc.)

(units

Computers appliances parts & accessories
Laminated boards

Lime fab. building materials

Coconut oils

Sludge / Industrial waste

Copra

|Soap & cleaning & polishing materials

653 _ 326 36 36 1,061
36 1,015 1,051

I I SN AN NN )| AN N A U U (U S N S
7] I (N AN AN N A N U (N U S
o200 [ f o ] s 0 [ o o ] ] 20 1015
- oy r o r ]
%[ % va) | | s | | o | | | 27 7%
%6 200 % o | o o o o f | | | @6
7 | o4 0 o o ! | oy f o | | 66

Motorcycles

Machinery & transport equip.appl.part
Domestic electrical equipment

Plate & sheet of iron & steel

Fruits & vegetables

|Rubber

_ 616 616
181 435 616

M I N N 7) N N AN N AN (N N N NI
o) 78] | te8| 7ef | o o o r o @ ] 3%
7 toof ] a8 | o 1 o o | | | 7 3%
N AN AN AN AN SN AN (T N N N U S

Dairy produce & birds' eggs
Animal feeds

Furniture

Hardware

Woods

Salted jelly fish

Tyres

Iron & steel wire

Cereals and cereal preparations
Perfumery & cosmetic products
Cement

\Paper, paperboard & manufactures thereof

[ 363 363
72 73 72 145] 362

) I (N AN AN AN A AN SO N D S
o top | | o7 to9f o} o r 0 1 1 | | 2
% | 8 o 0 1 o o 1 | ] 24
JRNNETX] I A AN AN N N ) NN A N S
o r 1 teep f f [ 09 28
% | v o o 1 o o | 1 ] ] 18
% 1 o o o 1 o r 1 1 | ] 4
! ! | e y o o oy f f [ ] 109
I I (S A ) NN N N U (U U S I——
[ IS A N7 AN AN U N U (U S S E—

Hide, skins & furskins, undressed
Petroleum products

Cocoa beans

| Telecommunications apparatus

/3 /3
72 12

[ IS (N AN N7 NN NN N AU A D S S
I IS AN AN AN A (N A A N U U D —

Earthen porcelain wares

Dyeing, tanning & colouring materials
Fertilizers, manufactured
Dowels/mouldings

Soya bean

Printed matter, office & stationery supp
Total :

Container (TEU's) :

| 36 36
36 36

I I A AN AN AN A U (N A S
[ N AN AN (N A N A (U (U U S —
[ N AN AN AN AN N A (N (U A U
[N I A AN AN NN AN S U (U S S D
I A A S| N AN AN A (N (U A U U —
42| 2345 8220 15353 2537) 10757) 14810] 12249 17,879 4567 2320] 5233 10933 141,954

4,399 224 orf 419 59

1,960 188 515 10 126 64 0 1,137 9,778



NUMBER OF SHIPS AND GRT
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PRODUCTIVITY
CENTRE/ NOVEMBER NOVEMBER OCTOBER
SENARI
Containerised (MPH - Nett Hour) ---
PENDING
Break Bulk (Tonnes per hour net)

TO: KUCHING PORT AUTHORITY
Jalan Pelabuhan, P.O. Box 530
93710 Kuching, Sarawak

Tel:+6 082 482 144 Fax:+6 082 481 696

Website:http://www.kpa.gov.my Email: hg@kuport.com.my



